Individual Best Times (Masters)

Eleanor Mcdavis - (1470369) - Newham & University of East Lond

Long Course

Stroke
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

Copyright 2024

Time

51.43

1:55.87

Time

39.48
1:37.19
48.14

1:46.74

FINA Pts

182
169

FINA Pts

195
138
204
199

Swim
Date

10/09/22
10/09/22

Swim
Date

30/10/21
08/08/21
07/03/20
15/09/19

Meet

GLLAM 2022
GLLAM 2022

Meet

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021
Newham & University of East London
Essex Masters 2020

Masters Sprints Meet 2019

Venue

London

London

Venue

Sheffield
East Ham
BSV

Barnet

Licence

MAS989
MAS989

Licence

MAS924
LEX3728
MAS913
MAS870
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