## **Individual Best Times (Masters)**

## Eleanor Mcdavis - (1470369) - Newham & University of East Lond

## **Long Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Breaststroke	51.43	182	10/09/22	GLLAM 2022	London	MAS989	0
100 Breaststroke	1:55.87	169	10/09/22	GLLAM 2022	London	MAS989	0

## **Short Course**

Stroke	Time	FINA Pts	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	39.48	195	30/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
100 Freestyle	1:37.19	138	08/08/21	Newham & University of East London	East Ham	LEX3728	0
50 Breaststroke	48.14	204	07/03/20	Essex Masters 2020	BSV	MAS913	0
100 Breaststroke	1:46.74	199	15/09/19	Masters Sprints Meet 2019	Barnet	MAS870	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS